Established in 1982 as a supplier of electrical products to the Middle and Far East markets Philip Grahame International
developed into a manufacturing company specialising in the cable containment sector of the electrical industry. Continual
investment in the latest machinery, technology and distribution has resulted in the ability to provide a quality product at the
most competitive price with an enviable reputation for service.
We supply direct to all of the major electrical contractors as well as medium to small independent contractors. Our overseas
markets are served by established local agents in each country. Our project profile includes data centres, commercial
buildings, sporting stadiums, industrial buildings, schools, hospitals etc.
PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT

Made to Order
35mm
www.phil ipgrahame.co.uk
+44 (0) 1245 451717
Cable Tray Division
STANDARD LENGTH 3.0 metres
Made to Order
Product Code MRDV
All 750 & 900mm Tray Lengths & Fittings are made to order.
20
CABLE TRAY
Width
(mm)
Product Code
30° 45°
 50 MRB/50/30 MRB/50/45
 75 MRB/75/30 MRB/75/45
 100 MRB/100/30 MRB/100/45
 150 MRB/150/30 MRB/150/45
 225 MRB/225/30 MRB/225/45
 300 MRB/300/30 MRB/300/45
 450 MRB/450/30 MRB/450/45
 600 MRB/600/30 MRB/600/45
 750 MRB/750/30 MRB/750/45
 900 MRB/900/30 MRB/900/45
Coupler
Product Code MRC
Outside Couplers are supplied in pairs
and should be ordered separately for

60°
MRB/50/60
MRB/75/60
MRB/100/60
MRB/150/60
MRB/225/60
MRB/300/60
MRB/450/60
MRB/600/60
MRB/750/60
MRB/900/60
Width
(mm)
Product Code
90°
 50 MRB/50/90
 75 MRB/75/90
 100 MRB/100/90
 150 MRB/150/90
 225 MRB/225/90
 300 MRB/300/90
 450 MRB/450/90
 600 MRB/600/90
 750 MRB/750/90
 900 MRB/900/90
Flat Bend
supplied with
2 x MRCC
30˚ & 60˚ Flat Bends are Made to Order
21
CABLE TRAY
Equal Tee
Product Code MRT
Width
(mm)
Product Code
90° 45°
 50 MRIR/50/90 MRIR/50/45
 75 MRIR/75/90 MRIR/75/45
 100 MRIR/100/90 MRIR/100/45
 150 MRIR/150/90 MRIR/150/45
 225 MRIR/225/90 MRIR/225/45
 300 MRIR/300/90 MRIR/300/45
 450 MRIR/450/90 MRIR/450/45
 600 MRIR/600/90 MRIR/600/45
 750 MRIR/750/90 MRIR/750/45
 900 MRIR/900/90 MRIR/900/45
Inside Riser
Product Code MRIR
Width
(mm)
Product Code
90° 45°
 50 MROR/50/90 MROR/50/45
 75 MROR/75/90 MROR/75/45
 100 MROR/100/90 MROR/100/45
 150 MROR/150/90 MROR/150/45
 225 MROR/225/90 MROR/225/45
 300 MROR/300/90 MROR/300/45
 450 MROR/450/90 MROR/450/45
 600 MROR/600/90 MROR/600/45
 750 MROR/750/90 MROR/750/45
 900 MROR/900/90 MROR/900/45
Outside Riser
Product Code MROR
Width
(mm)
Product
Code
 50 MRT/50
 75 MRT/75
 100 MRT/100
 150 MRT/150
 225 MRT/225
 300 MRT/300
 450 MRT/450
 600 MRT/600
 750 MRT/750
 900 MRT/900
Outside Riser
supplied with
2 x MRC
Inside Riser

Product Code MRUT
PLEASE STATE A AND B TRAY
WIDTHS WHEN ORDERING
Made to Order
B
Unequal Tee
supplied with
4 x MRCC
A
22
CABLE TRAY
Width
(mm)
Product
Code
 50 MRX/50
 75 MRX/75
 100 MRX/100
 150 MRX/150
 225 MRX/225
 300 MRX/300
 450 MRX/450
 600 MRX/600
 750 MRX/750
 900 MRX/900
4-Way Crosspiece
Product Code MRX
4-Way
Crosspiece

CABLE TRAY ACCESSORIES
Overhead Hanger
Product Code OHH
Stand-off Bracket
Product Code CA107
Cantilever Arm
Product Code CA106
Fishplate
Product Code FPC
Earth Continuity Connector
Product Code TECC100
Width
(mm)
Product
Code
 50 OHH/50
 75 OHH/75
 100 OHH/100
 150 OHH/150
 225 OHH/225
 300 OHH/300
Width
(mm)
Product
Code
 50 CA107/50
 75 CA107/75
 100 CA107/100
 150 CA107/150
 225 CA107/225
 300 CA107/300
 450 CA107/450
 600 CA107/600
 750 CA107/750
 900 CA107/900
Width
(mm)
Product
Code
 100 CA106/100
 150 CA106/150
 225 CA106/225
 300 CA106/300
 450 CA106/450
 600 CA106/600
 750 CA106/750
 900 CA106/900
Width
(mm)
Product
Code
 150 FPC/150
 225 FPC/225
 300 FPC/300
 450 FPC/450
 600 FPC/600
 750 FPC/750
 900 FPC/900
Z
mm
A
mm

Made to Order
Product Code HRDV
   Code Suffix
BRITISH STANDARD Complies with BS EN 61537
FULL TECHNICAL SUBMITTAL AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
STANDARD LENGTH 3.0 metres
STANDARD FINISH  Hot-Dip Pre-Galvanised to   /G
BS EN 10346
SPECIAL FINISH  Epoxy Powder Coated Black/White  /EP
26
CABLE TRAY
Width
(mm)
Product Code
90°
 75 HRB/75/90
 100 HRB/100/90
 150 HRB/150/90
 225 HRB/225/90
 300 HRB/300/90
 450 HRB/450/90
 600 HRB/600/90
 750 HRB/750/90
 900 HRB/900/90
Coupler
Product Code HRC
Outside Couplers are supplied in pairs
and should be ordered separately for
each length of tray as required.
Cranked Coupler
Product Code HRCC
Outside Cranked Couplers are supplied
in pairs with the correct number being
supplied with each tray fitting.
(Also available as separate items.)
90º Flat Bend
Product Code HRB
Flat Bend
supplied with
2 x HRCC
www.phil ipgrahame.co.uk
+44 (0) 1245 451717
Width
(mm)
Product Code
30° 45°
 75 HRB/75/30 HRB/75/45
 100 HRB/100/30 HRB/100/45
 150 HRB/150/30 HRB/150/45
 225 HRB/225/30 HRB/225/45
 300 HRB/300/30 HRB/300/45
 450 HRB/450/30 HRB/450/45
 600 HRB/600/30 HRB/600/45
 750 HRB/750/30 HRB/750/45
 900 HRB/900/30 HRB/900/45
Flat Bend
Product Code HRB
60°
HRB/75/60
HRB/100/60
HRB/150/60
HRB/225/60
HRB/300/60
HRB/450/60
HRB/600/60
HRB/750/60
HRB/900/60
Flat Bend
supplied with
2 x HRCC
30˚ & 60˚ Flat Bends are Made to Order
27
CABLE TRAY
Width
(mm)
Product Code
90° 45°
 75 HRIR/75/90 HRIR/75/45
 100 HRIR/100/90 HRIR/100/45
 150 HRIR/150/90 HRIR/150/45
 225 HRIR/225/90 HRIR/225/45
 300 HRIR/300/90 HRIR/300/45
 450 HRIR/450/90 HRIR/450/45
 600 HRIR/600/90 HRIR/600/45
 750 HRIR/750/90 HRIR/750/45
 900 HRIR/900/90 HRIR/900/45
Inside Riser
Product Code HRIR
Width
(mm)
Product Code
90° 45°
 75 HROR/75/90 HROR/75/45
 100 HROR/100/90 HROR/100/45
 150 HROR/150/90 HROR/150/45
 225 HROR/225/90 HROR/225/45
 300 HROR/300/90 HROR/300/45
 450 HROR/450/90 HROR/450/45
 600 HROR/600/90 HROR/600/45
 750 HROR/750/90 HROR/750/45
 900 HROR/900/90 HROR/900/45
Outside Riser
Product Code HROR
W
id
th
 ‘B
’
Width
(mm)
Product
Code
 75 HRT/75
 100 HRT/100
 150 HRT/150
 225 HRT/225
 300 HRT/300
 450 HRT/450
 600 HRT/600
 750 HRT/750
 900 HRT/900
Equal Tee
Product Code HRT
Equal Tee
supplied with

Unequal Tee
Product Code HRUT
PLEASE STATE A AND B TRAY
WIDTHS WHEN ORDERING
Made to Order
Unequal Tee
supplied with
4 x HRCC
A
B
28
Width
(mm)
Product
Code
 75 HRX/75
 100 HRX/100
 150 HRX/150
 225 HRX/225
 300 HRX/300
 450 HRX/450
 600 HRX/600
 750 HRX/750
 900 HRX/900
4-Way Crosspiece
Product Code HRX
4-Way
Crosspiece